Spiralslang PA ARO 6 mm x 8 mm /5 m (0901056218)

Best.nr 0901056218
EAN 4003665371290
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Alternativ bild

e Med snabbkoppling och nippel
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Tekniska specifikationer

Karakteristika
Langd
innerdiameter
Ytter-@

Max. tryck
Profil

utférande

5m

6 mm

8 mm

8 bar

ARO

Med snabbkoppling och nippel
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